Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
‧ IP67 protection degree, rugged aluminum case, fit in variety harsh environment
‧ Capable of temperature compensation
‧ Linear adjustment temperature & humidity by computer, analogue output or
     option RS-485
‧ Measure high accuracy temperature & humidity, reaction quickly, the sensor can work well

EYC THM80X Series ─ P4/6
VERSION : 2017/03/15
Ordering Guide
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
EYC THM80X Series ─ P5/6
VERSION : 2017/03/15
【M type (M12-4PIN metal connector】
    RS-485 or analogue
unit : mm
【N type (M16 cable gland)】RS-485+analogue
【M type (M12-8PIN metal connector)】
    RS-485+analogue
22.5 17.1 22
24
.1
Dimension
THM801 ( wall ) THM802 ( duct ) THM803 ( remote )
M型
N型
3m
m
50
m
m
3m
m
50
m
m
104mm
134mm
80
m
m
12
9.
55
m
m
Ø 12mm
95
.5
4m
m
M12 screw thread ( metal fitting thread ) or
M16 metal cable gland
24
2m
m
Ø 12mm 26
3.
3m
m
104mm
134mm
80
m
m
95
.5
4m
m
S.S. metal grid filter with mesh or
S.S. sintered filter
Ø 12mm
M12 screw thread
( metal fitting thread ) or
M16 metal cable gland
M12 screw thread
( metal fitting thread ) or
M16 metal cable gland
length as request